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Women / XG / Child
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mackenzie Mackinaw1062
Spectrum

8.900 8.700 8.9009.000 35.500
2T 2T 3T 3 1 

1 

Brooke English1034
GWF

8.900 8.650 8.6008.800 34.950
3T 4T 7T 6T 2 

2 

Annie Spencer1048
MGC Pembroke

8.350 8.050 9.2509.100 34.750
8 10 2 1T 3 

3 

Maggie Burch1046
MGC Pembroke

8.100 8.550 8.6509.200 34.500
11 6 1 5 4 

4 

Julianna Roderick1051
MGC Pembroke

8.250 7.800 9.2509.000 34.300
9 13 4T 2T 5 

5 

Grace Capobianco1015
Flipside

9.150 8.650 8.0008.200 34.000
1 5T 10 13 6 

6 

Ana Mundy1047
MGC Pembroke

8.200 8.400 8.6008.750 33.950
10 8 9 7T 7 

7 

Haley Dow1050
MGC Pembroke

8.450 8.200 8.2009.000 33.850
7 9 5T 12 8 

8 

Olivia Santos1023
Flipside

8.650 8.500 8.6008.000 33.750
5 7 11 8T 9 

9 

Callie Flora1039
GWF

7.600 8.000 8.8008.900 33.300
12 11T 6 4 10 

10 

Olivia Reagan1021
Flipside

8.550 8.700 8.5007.500 33.250
6 3T 12 10 11 

11 

Ava Navarro1038
GWF

8.700 8.800 8.4007.300 33.200
4 1 13 11 12 

12 

Samantha Looney1041
MGC Pembroke

7.300 8.000 8.6008.800 32.700
13 12T 8T 9T 13 

13 
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